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  f. Area

  Property : 20.6 ha      Buffer zone : 152.2 ha  Total Area : 172.8 ha  
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Property: 
34020
34021
34026
34027
34030
parts of
34028
34031
34032
34024
34022

d.2. BLOCKS 

According to the ad-
ministrative zoning 
and property owner-
ship inscription 

Buffer Zone: 
34010
34011
34012
34019
34019
34016
34023
34035
34034
34033
34029
parts of
34426
34427
34017
34022
34028
34031
34032
34025
34024
34414
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